
Stroud Association of Schools

April 2014 - March 2015

Notes on Cash Book Spreadsheet - please read through these carefully before starting to use the cash book

1 Before starting to use the cash book you will need to enter your opening balance figure (closing balance from last year)  into the blue box below 

Date Opening balance

£

1.4.14 8808.45 This balance will then feed through to the cash book

2 Cells highlighted in yellow contain formulae.  If you overtype them it will corrupt the calculations in the workbook

Cells highlighted in blue require manual input of information

3 The cash book income and expenditure sheets are linked through to the bank reconciliation sheet and the end of year summary sheet

4 There are 20 columns available in the cash book for you to label up with whatever headings are appropriate at your school

10 of these have a narrow column width in order to save space whilst not in use

The column headings should be typed into the Income sheet and will then be fed through to the expenditure sheet and the end of year summary sheet

5 We recommend that you save a complete BLANK copy before starting to use the template so that it can be used for future years or in case of errors

6 We recommend that a bank reconciliation be carried out each time you receive a bank statement.

The bank reconciliation sheet is continuously updated by transactions from the cash book therefore once a bank reconciliation has been completed it 

must be printed and we suggest it is filed with the relevant bank statement.

7 The Year End financial statement is continuously updated throughout the year.

8 This spreadsheet can be downloaded from Schoolsnet, but only by schools who have bought into the AFO service. 

The AFO helpline will not be able to support queries relating to this spreadsheet, due to the individuality of its usage.

However, if Users need advice during a routine visit to school, this will be possible but only within the time frame of a normal visit.
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Stroud Association of Schools

April 2014 - March 2015

INCOME Cash Book

NB. Yellow highlighted cells contain formula, do not overwrite

St. 

No. Bank a/c Opening bal subscriptions Training Fines Col. D Col. E Col. F Col. G Col. H Col. I Col. J

Col. 

K

Col. 

L

Col. 

M

Col. 

N

Col. 

O

Col. 

P

Col. 

Q

Col. 

R

Col. 

S

Col. 

T Total 

Date Details Rec. Dr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr £

8808.45 8808.45

0.00 0.00

6.5.14 INCOME ON PRINT 1 14216.00 14216.00 14216.00

4.6.14 INCOME ON PRINT 2 11868.00 11868.00 11868.00

7.7.14 INCOME ON PRINT 3 4692.00 4692.00 4692.00

6.10.14 INCOME ON PRINT 6 1412.00 1412.00 1412.00

6.11.14 INCOME ON PRINT 7 336.00 336.00 336.00

4.12.14 INCOME ON PRINT 8 408.00 408.00 408.00

12.1.15 INCOME ON PRINT 9 2120.00 1880.00 240.00 2120.00

5.2.15 INCOME ON PRINT 10 75.00 75.00 75.00

10.3.15 INCOME ON PRINT 11 988.00 928.00 60.00 988.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

TOTAL TO DATE 36115.00 8808.45 35740.00 240.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44923.45

check total 44923.45
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Stroud Association of Schools

April 2014 - March 2015

EXPENDITURE Cash Book

NB. Yellow highlighted cells contain formula, do not overwrite

Chq. no.

St. 

No. Bank a/c TRAINING ADMIN HT release
CONSULTANT

S SPEAKERS
CONFERENC

E FEES GAPH M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Total 

Date Details Rec. Dr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr £

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

31.3.14 THE OLD FLEECE - 25&26 MAR2014 1686.67 1686.67 1686.67

3.4.14 FOCUS EDUCATION 266.40 266.40 266.40

27.3.14 SMALL WORLD 1384.10 1384.10 1384.10

30.5.14 SMALL WORLD 250.00 250.00 250.00

6.5.14 ATBRISTOL 729.00 729.00 729.00

2.6.14 THE OLD FLEECE - 22.5.14 880.00 880.00 880.00

1.4.14 FOCUS EDUCATION - SEPT14 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00

31.5.14 GLOS FLORISTS 41.67 41.67 41.67

10.7.14 CHRIS QUIGLEY-CONSULTANCY & HOSPITALITY 3178.00 3178.00 3178.00

16.7.14 ADMIN CG-SUMMER14 700.00 700.00 700.00

8.9.14 SILVERCLOUD ACADEMY-FIRST AID TRAIN 291.67 291.67 291.67

30.9.14 FOCUS EDUCATION 103.80 103.80 103.80

7.10.14 FOREST GREEN ROVERS-23.9.14 883.20 883.20 883.20

17.10.14 FOREST GREEN ROVERS-16.10.14 1248.00 1248.00 1248.00

20.9.2013 GROOVE ON 250.00 250.00 250.00

20.9.13 GROOVE ON 250.00 250.00 250.00

24.11.14 THE SCHOOL DATA COMPANY 800.00 800.00 800.00

16.12.14 STROUD VALLEY ADMIN TIME 53.57 53.57 53.57

13.1.15 ADMIN CG - AUT14 700.00 700.00 700.00

20.5.14 GAPH 5800.00 5800.00 5800.00

13.2.15 FOREST GREEN ROVERS - 12.2.15 1081.50 1081.50 1081.50

14.1.15 DIOCESE OF GLOUCESTER 150.00 150.00 150.00

10.3.15 SAS LEAD DUTIES - NORTH NIBLEY 2614.56 2614.56 2614.56

18.1.15 SAFEICT CONSULT LTD 400.00 400.00 400.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

TOTAL TO DATE 25242.14 3137.07 4068.13 0.00 1675.77 3281.80 7279.37 5800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25242.14

check total 25242.14
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Stroud Association of Schools

April 2014 - March 2015

Bank Reconciliation

NB. Yellow cells contain formula, do not overwrite

Details should be entered to Blue cells only

Bank Statement Number:

Date:

Closing Balance on Bank Statement

Cash book income to date 44923.45

Cash book expenditure to date 25242.14

Cash book balance to date 19681.31

plus unpresented cheques to date:-

Date Details Chq. No. Amount £

0.00

less unpresented income to date:-

Date Details Amount £

0.00

Cash Book Balance to Bank Statement: 19681.31
(should agree to Closing balance on Bank Statement)
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Stroud Association of Schools

April 2014 - March 2015

Year End Financial Statement

Income and Expenditure Account

Income Expenditure Surplus/Deficit

£ £ £

subscriptions 35740.00 TRAINING 3137.07

Training 240.00 ADMIN 4068.13

Fines 135.00 HT release 0.00

Col. D 0.00 CONSULTANTS 1675.77

Col. E 0.00 SPEAKERS 3281.80

Col. F 0.00 CONFERENCE FEES 7279.37

Col. G 0.00 GAPH 5800.00

Col. H 0.00 M 0.00

Col. I 0.00 N 0.00

Col. J 0.00 O 0.00

Col. K 0.00 P 0.00

Col. L 0.00 Q 0.00

Col. M 0.00 R 0.00

Col. N 0.00 S 0.00

Col. O 0.00 T 0.00

Col. P 0.00 U 0.00

Col. Q 0.00 V 0.00

Col. R 0.00 W 0.00

Col. S 0.00 X 0.00

Col. T 0.00 Y 0.00

Total 36115.00 Total 25242.14 10872.86

Balance Sheet as at 31st August £ £ £

Fund balance b/f as at 1st September 8808.45

Total in-year Income/Expenditure 36115.00 ##### ######

Fund balance to c/f as at 31st August 44923.45 ##### ###### * Balance should agree

Reconciliation

Piggy Bank PLC Account reconciled to 31st August 0.00

less unpresented cheques:-

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

plus unpresented receipts:-

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

Balance as at 31st August 0.00 * Balance should agree

Auditor/Independent Examiners Statement

I have examined the above accounts together with relevant books and vouchers and have obtained all necessary information and explanations.  

I certify that the accounts present a true and fair view of the financial position of the above fund for the specified accounting period

Signed:

Date:
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